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(]

NC2EES

LANGREMN ™ HOEP  HOMABIRERT 2a02-27.08 SHEO= D N
Resultatliste Finale
Hovedlandsrennet 2022 Sprint
26.02.2022
Jenter 16 ar
Prolog Kvart Semi Finale
Plass Startnr Navn Klubb Tid Plass Plass Plass Plass
1 553 Kamilla Aasebg Kjelsas Il 02:45,23 1 1 1 1
2 432 Ingrid Katteland Kihle Konnerud Il 02:51,82 6 1 3 2
3 507 Iselin Bjervig Drivenes Lommedalens Il 02:49,13 3 1 2 3
4 489 Julie Sand-Hanssen Eiker SK 02:52,52 7 1 2 4
5 533 Olivia Stordalen Idrettslaget Try 02:53,85 8 2 3 5
6 444 Tuva Svindland Oseberg Skilag 02:48,45 2 1 1 6
7 407 Marie Wollan Benum Byasen Il 02:55,45 10 2 4
8 462 Erle Sagerup-Nordkild Kvalgysletta Skilag 02:56,01 12 2 4
9 529 Inger Grini Moelven Il 02:54,73 9 3 5
10 481 Helene Laken Baekkelagets SK 02:57,23 14 2 5
11 471 Frida Hofgaard Lyn Ski 02:50,49 5 2 6
12 513 Astrid Grgnnevet Benserud Heming, Il 02:55,51 11 3 6
13 410 Johanne Bjugan Leksdal Il 02:57,86 17 3
14 504 Marthe Olsen Katnosa Jevnaker ldrettsforening Ski 02:58,01 18 3
15 422 Varinn Johanson Hagen Il Korlevoll - Odda 03:00,20 25 3
16 501 Malena Sirekrok Gjesdal Il 02:50,47 4 4
17 567 Camilla Nygard Il Vindbjart 02:57,78 15 4
18 464 Julie Fulford Konnerud Il 02:58,52 19 4
19 466 Sofie Jenum Hotvedt Gui Sportsklubb 02:59,14 20 4
20 556 Eira Skaarer Wiklund Koll, 1l 02:59,94 23 4
21 483 Selma Stubnova Staalesen Kirkenes & Omegn SK 02:57,81 16 5
22 534 Eline Andrea Vaeng Tromsg SK Langrenn 03:00,54 27 5
23 560 Nora Heuer Thorstensen Gjellerasen If 03:00,94 28 5
24 456 Jenny Farbu Indergy Il 03:00,98 29 5
25 488 Eira Engen Scheinert Lyn Ski 03:01,21 30 5
26 447 Sofie Margrethe Robstad Moelven Il 02:56,15 13 6
27 511 Hedda Helena Braaten Heming, Il 02:59,42 21 6
28 408 Anna Fjeldheim Skjerven Lyn Ski 02:59,43 22 6
29 470 Mille Haneberg Haslum Il 03:00,14 24 6
30 541 Norah Sand-Hanssen Eiker SK 03:00,29 26 6
31 433 Agathe Digre Rga Allianseidrettslag 03:01,34 31
32 506 Maud Mariann Myhre Haslum Il 03:01,44 32
33 532 Tuva Thorstensen Adolfsen Kjelsas Il 03:01,60 33
34 535 Maren Sofie Fremstad Runar, Il 03:02,02 34
35 518 Astrid Elida Vaeng Tromsg SK Langrenn 03:02,13 35
36 409 Veronika Vikhamar Schuler Heming, Il 03:02,16 36
37 484 Ingeborg Rosager Granli Il 03:02,31 37
38 558 Malin Gaustad Il Vindbjart 03:02,64 38
39 431 Aurora Hjelseth-Steen Rustad Il 03:02,70 39
40 428 Ingfrid Klokset Tomrefjord Il 03:03,27 40
41 557 Tuva Grasbekk Pedersen Gjellerasen If 03:03,76 41
42 554 Julie Tronerud Kvelvane Voss Il 03:03,80 42
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Liv Smith Kvalvaag

Hedda Stenumgard

Nora Hafsmo

Benedikte Langaune Vaeng
Mathilde Aga Hagen

Nora Vagg Kristiansen
Constance Maria Usler
Elise Weber Eriksen
Hanne Weerp Hauge
Hanne Martinsen

Astrid Aarthun

Julie Johansen Trosten
Iselin Steensen

Eir Elise Rgstelien Gangas
Nora Melbg Sunde

Tuva Meinke Kylland

Ina Norheim Hgverstad
Signe Blomfeldt

Hanna Hagen Voytovich
Berit Haugan Rannem
Selma Torvik Mathismoen
Jenny Hoel Sandsdalen
Solveig Stenvold Leinan
Johanne Gylthe Berget
Julie Rathe Lysberg

Kaja Sommer Langmoen
Amalie Hammersmark
Lea-Christine Henriksdatter
Andrea Marie Angell Malm
Guro Mikkelsen Stokke
Karen Haug Laukeland
Amalie Klevan Dybwad
Siril @wre-Johnsen

Juni Hagelid Norheim
Selma Sofie Stoknes

Isa Gjertsas Larsen

Marte Elisabeth Lillegraven
unn Berre

Tara Nicoline Marcussen
Manda Nordhus Thuv
Marie Linnea Ruud

Sanna Oksett Melbye
Angelina Kristina Sanders
Astrid Nilsen-Rgnning
Emma Bjgrnstad

Heidi Hovde Lgndal

Malin Hgntorp

Sara Bergsholm Hoven

Helene Bakke
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LANGRENNSBOFD  AMBINERT

Heming, Il
Ringebu/favang SK
Byasen Il
Medkila Skilag
Il Korlevoll - Odda
Kleebu Il
Rustad Il
Lommedalens II
Kjelsas Il

Fana Il

Agall

Forsgk, Il
Oppegard Il
Moelven Il
Lilehammer Skiklub
Lier Il

Lier Il

Rustad Il
Skrautval Il
Indergy Il
Holmen If
Rustad Il
Bossekop Ul
Vang Skilgperforening
Spillum Il
Fossum If
Nesodden If
Kautokeino Il
Heming, Il
Tynset If

Jutul il

Fossum If
Larenskog SK
Byasen Il

Njard

Lierne Il
Trasken Il
Fana Il
Nesodden If
Nesodden If
Nes Ski
Konnerud Il
Haslum Il
Hammerfest SK
Hamar SK
Gransherad Il
Oppegard Il
Gjerdrum I

Moelven I

2a02-27.0:

03:04,21
03:04,43
03:04,64
03:04,92
03:05,43
03:05,49
03:05,57
03:07,14
03:08,59
03:08,73
03:08,86
03:08,93
03:08,94
03:09,23
03:09,32
03:09,42
03:09,85
03:10,70
03:11,09
03:11,19
03:11,37
03:11,45
03:11,73
03:11,81
03:12,51
03:12,68
03:12,75
03:12,80
03:12,90
03:12,94
03:13,01
03:13,08
03:13,09
03:13,34
03:13,87
03:14,11
03:14,29
03:14,40
03:14,64
03:14,68
03:14,80
03:14,96
03:15,52
03:15,57
03:15,77
03:16,06
03:16,19
03:16,30
03:16,44
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566
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503
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562
435
491
522
482
413
426
446
436
454
420
505
414
528
477
474
537
538
452
564
555
542
512
524
497

Anlaug Elise Thomasjord
Ebba Jonth Eriksen

Oda Alexandersen Aas
Linnea Nordal Berg
Christina Haugen Kongshaug
Vivian Charlotte Zwick
Victoria Trevisan Larsen
Andrea Storlien Ulen
Helene Wang Johansen
Karoline Kvalvag Hetlelid
Maria Seierstad Skrindo
Thea Steine-Eriksen
Martine Hoel Kleven

Astrid Juli Ytterbg

Ingrid Indianna Nordby
Anna Emilie @vrebg Myrvold
Julie Nordahl Solberg
Sophie @vland Wiig

Lina Grindheim

Oda Tjelle Jacobsen
Hedvig Vilhelmine Bruksas
Julie Marie Dalen Motzfeldt
Alba Aloy-Lislerud

Julie Hystad Lund

Erle Havig-Gjelseth

Nora Therese Lundiin

Lisa Husevag Kuvas

Nora Fauske Heia

Martine Dyste

Agnes Vatterholm Jernberg
Anette Thomasrud

Marina Helgesen

Ellen Margrete Stubban Hygen
Margrethe Hamre Kgber
Nora Johansen

Christine Cloetta @verland
Malene Schgne Tallakstad
Anniken Cloetta @verland
Gjertrud Oksefjell Onsgien
Kristin Petersen

Ane Kirstine Bergset

Erle Andrea Bghmer

Leah Cornelia Grabgl-
Marie Qstlie

Kristin Helen Nystad

Anja Kvarme Reinertsen
Mari Oksefjell Onsgien
Emilie Sagdal Egeberg
Julie Five
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Kvalgysletta Skilag
Haslum Il
Tverrelvdalen Il
Kjelsas Il

Byasen Il

Heming, Il

Njard

Lilehammer Skiklub
Kjelsas Il

Hjelmeland Il - Ski
Lyn Ski

Heming, Il

Ottestad Il

Asker SK

Skedsmo SK
Heming, Il

Trasken Il

Baerums Verk Hauger
Otra ll

Rga Allianseidrettslag
Kjelsas Il

Njard

Njard

Trasken Il

Rga Allianseidrettslag
Fossum If

Lyn Ski

Birkenes Il

@stre Toten Skilag
Byaasen Skiklub
Holeveeringen I
Medkila Skilag
Larenskog SK

Jutul il

Nes Ski

Rga Allianseidrettslag
Runar, Il

Roga Allianseidrettslag
Larvik Ski

Heimdal Ski
Osmarka Il

Fossum If

Lyn Ski

Idrettslaget Try
Nittedal Il

Fana Il

Larvik Ski

Skedsmo SK
Skedsmo SK

2a02-27.0:

03:16,57
03:17,08
03:17,27
03:17,43
03:17,84
03:18,03
03:18,18
03:18,39
03:19,09
03:19,51
03:19,51
03:20,09
03:20,21
03:20,49
03:20,89
03:21,67
03:21,67
03:22,51
03:22,59
03:23,19
03:23,29
03:23,49
03:23,67
03:24,48
03:24,57
03:24,85
03:24,96
03:25,00
03:25,86
03:26,31
03:27,23
03:27,47
03:27,74
03:28,72
03:29,98
03:30,43
03:30,64
03:30,77
03:30,95
03:32,78
03:33,46
03:35,24
03:35,46
03:36,32
03:37,06
03:38,66
03:41,28
03:42,95
03:43,05
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419
437
515
495
418
443

Frida Agersborg Skanhaug
Henny Hveberg Almlie
Pauline Kirkhorn Lydersen
Silje Botilsrud

Karina Andrea Strand
Miliann Raudsepp Stuenes
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Fjell Skilag
Fossum If
Kjelsas Il
Kjelsas Il
Sandnes Il
Lierne Il

2602-2702

03:43,90
03:44,12
03:44,93
03:45,47
03:46,73
04:00,73
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